AMS 96 N/PE Wspornik dla oznacznikow 96mm

SKU

EAN

Kolor

Temperatura pracy (°C)
Materiat

Szerokos$¢ (mm)
Dlugos$¢ (mm)
Wysokos¢ (mm)

Waga (g)

Kod CN8

Opakowanie (szt.)

MAMO096AMS
4744397023360
Szary

80

Polyamide PA66
13,7

96,5

8,3

3

39209200

25
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